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Carter G. Woodson Public Charter

Clovis Uni�ed

Valley CTE/ROP

Fresno Uni�ed

Sierra Uni�ed

Fresno County Superintendent of Schools

Bishop Uni�ed

Lone Pine Uni�ed

Delano Joint Union High

El Tejon Uni�ed

Kern County O�ce of Education
Kern High

Maricopa Uni�ed

McFarland Uni�ed School District

Southern Kern Uni�ed 
School District

Mojave Uni�ed 
School District

Muroc Joint 
Uni�ed School 
District

Sierra Sands Uni�ed 
School District

Tehachapi Uni�ed

Wasco Union High

West Side ROP

Wonderful College Prep Academy

Corcoran Joint Uni�ed

Hanford Joint 
Union High

Kings County 
O�ce of Education

Reef-Sunset Uni�ed

Chowchilla Union High

Madera Uni�ed
Pioneer 

Technical Center

Minarets Charter High
Hilmar

Uni�ed

Merced Union High
Merced County 
O�ce of Education

Le Grand Union  High

Dos Palos Oro Loma 
Joint Uni�ed

Los Banos Uni�ed
Gustine 
Uni�ed

Mammoth Uni�ed

Lodi Uni�ed

Stockton 
Uni�ed

Lincoln 
Uni�ed

San Joaquin 
O�ce of 
Education

Manteca 
Uni�ed

Oakdale Joint Uni�ed

Modesto City High

Valley Charter High
Hughson Uni�ed

Waterford Uni�ed

Ceres Uni�ed

Patterson 
Joint Uni�ed

Newman-Crows 
Landing Uni�ed

Turlock Uni�ed

Woodlake Uni�ed
Visalia Uni�ed
La Sierra High

Farmersville 
Uni�ed

Exeter Uni�ed

Tulare Joint 
Union High
Summit Charter 
Academy

Porterville 
Uni�ed

Lindsay 
Uni�ed

Connecting Waters Charter

Lemoore Union High 

Riverbank Uni�ed

Cerro Coso Community College
3000 College Heights Blvd., Ridgecrest, CA, 93555
http://www.cerrocoso.edu
Contact: Michael Kane
(760) 384-6123  |  michael.kane@cerrocoso.edu

Bakers�eld College
1801 Panorama Dr., Bakers�eld, CA, 93305
http://www.bakers�eldcollege.edu
Contact: Cindy Collier
(661) 395-4869  |  ccollier@bakers�eldcollege.edu

Taft College
29 Emmons Park Dr., Taft, CA, 93268
http://www.taftcollege.edu
Contact: Tony Cordova
(661) 763-7814  |  acordova@taftcollege.edu

West Hills College Lemoore
555 College Ave., Lemoore, CA, 93245
http://www.westhillscollege.com/lemoore/
Contact: Giselle Simon
(559) 925-3324  |  gisellesimon@whccd.edu

West Hills College Coalinga
300 Cherry Lane, Coalinga, CA, 93210
http://www.westhillscollege.com/coalinga
Contacts:
Kenny Lopez  |  (559) 934-2333  |  kennylopez@whccd.edu
Robert Pimentel  |  (559) 934-2793  |  RobertPimentel@whccd.edu

Porterville College
100 East College Ave., Porterville, CA, 93257
http://www.pc.cc.ca.us
Contact: Sam Aunai
(559) 791-2308
Sam.Aunai@portervillecollege.edu

College of the Sequoias
915 S. Mooney Blvd., Visalia, CA, 93277
http://www.cos.edu
Contact: Jennifer Vega La Serna, Ph.D.
559-730-3823  |  jenniferl@cos.edu

Reedley College
995 North Reed Ave., Reedley, CA, 93654
http://www.reedleycollege.edu
Contact: Sergio Lemus
(559) 638-0300 ext. 3721  |  sergio.lemus@reedleycollege.edu

Fresno City College
1101 E. University Ave., Fresno, CA, 93741
http://www.fresnocitycollege.edu
Contact: Victoria Martinez
(559) 442-8272  |  victoria.martinez@fresnocitycollege.edu

Clovis Community College
10309 N Willow Ave, Fresno, CA, 93730
http://www.willowinternationalcenter.com/
Contact: Kelly Fowler
(559) 325-5214  |  Kelly.fowler@cloviscollege.edu

Merced College
3600 M Street, Merced, CA, 95348
http://www.mccd.edu
Contact:
Jim Anderson
(209) 384-6396
Andersen.j@mccd.edu

Modesto Junior College
435 College Ave., Modesto, CA, 95350
http://www.mjc.edu
Contact:  Dr. Jackeline Forte
(209) 575-6112  |  fortej@mjc.edu

Columbia College
11600 Columbia College Dr., Sonora, CA, 95370
http://columbia.yosemite.cc.ca.us/
Contact: Brandon Price, Ed.D
(209) 588-5079  |  priceb@yosemite.edu

San Joaquin Delta College
5151 Paci�c Ave., Stockton, CA, 95207
http://www.deltacollege.edu
Contact: Dr. Martha Villarreal
(209) 954-5812  |  mvillarreal@deltacollege.edu
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